TECIRL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Infrared Laser System
The TECIRL Series Thermoelectrically Cooled Red
Laser System is a compact self-contained, highly
reliable laser operating at very stable wavelength and
power. Build in temperature controller stabilizes the
laser temperature within ±0.01°C. The laser output
power stability is less than 1% over long term. The

TECIRL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Infrared Laser System
   Wavelength
                                                    Power Stability
  Peak to Peak Noise
Beam Pointing Stability
GMP SA       Av. des Beaumettes 17      1020 Renens       tel : 021 633 21 21         fax : 021 633 21 29    www.gmp.ch     info@gmp.ch
TECIRL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Infrared Laser System
Order Information
Wavelength
Power
780nm 808nm 830nm 850nm
Classification
1 mW TECIRL- 1G-780*    Class IIIb
3.5 mW TECIRL-3.5G-780*   TECIRL-3.5G-850* Class IIIb
15 mW TECIRL-15G-780    Class IIIb
30 mW TECIRL-30G-780  TECIRL-30G-830  Class IIIb
50 mW TECIRL-50G-780    Class IIIb
70 mW   TECIRL-70G-830  Class IIIb
100mW  TECIRL-100G-808   Class IIIb
200mW  TECIRL-200G-808   Class IIIb
TTL option is available upon request, it can operate from CW up to 155MHz, and the part No. will add –TTL, e.g. TECIRL-15G-780-TTL
LASER LIGHT
Avoid Direct Eye Exposure
Wavelength: 700-980nm
Peak Power: 1 to 500 mW